Salt Lake.
Kolkata-70009l.West Bengal. INDIA. Telephone No. : +913323345855

Fax No. : +913323345855. Website : wu.rv.rvbscdcl.in. e-mail : cepspdr4)rvbsedcl.in
CIN : U40109W82007S(;C 113473

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as Bid guarantee amounting to Rs. 1,700.00

(Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Only) should be submitted in a separate

envelop in the tbrm of Crossed Demand Draft in favour of "West Bengal State

Electricity Distribution Company Limited" drawn on any nationalized scheduled

bank payable at Kolkata. Bid without Earnest Money Deposit in full shall be